
GREEN TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 

MEETING CALENDAR 

January 10, 2019 through January 2, 2020 

In compliance with the "Open Public Meeting Act" Chapter 231, laws of 1975 State of 

New Jersey, the Green Township Board of Education in the Township of Green, County of 

Sussex at the reorganization meeting on January 2, 2019 established the 

following schedule of  meetings for the period January 10, 2019 through January 2, 

2020. All meetings will convene in the Green Hills School at 7:45 p.m. unless otherwise 

noted. 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
 

Thursday, February 14, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
 

**Tuesday, March 19, 2019 (Introduce Preliminary Budget & 

Regular meeting) 
 

**Thursday, April 25, 2019 (Budget Hearing and Regular 

meeting - begins at 7:00pm.) 
 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
  
Thursday, June 13, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
  
Thursday, July 11, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
 

Thursday, August 8, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
           

Thursday, September 12, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 (Regular meeting) 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
           

Thursday, December 12, 2019 (Regular meeting) 
           

Thursday, January 2, 2020 (Reorganization/Regular  meeting) 

(make-up date-Tuesday, January 7, 2020) 

The agenda for all meetings will be the Opening, Reading of Notification, Public Concerns, Review 

of or Action on Agenda Items, Executive Session, as needed, and Adjournment. The above schedule is 

subject to change and adequate notice of additional meetings will be given in accordance with existing law. 

** Subject to a change in dates pending directive by the State 

Sallyann McCarty 

School Business Administrator/ Board 

Secretary 


